

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING AND RESURFACING

22.340 MILES

2 SECTIONS OF PRIMARY ROUTES AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY RALEIGH, NC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ROANOKE, VA		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		170,750.00		105,700.00		73,158.40
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	139,192 SY	1.00	139,192.00	2.00	278,384.00	1.30	180,949.60
0003	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (1.5" - 3")	3,028 SY	5.25	15,897.00	6.75	20,439.00	3.05	9,235.40
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,366 SY	11.75	39,550.50	16.00	53,856.00	4.50	15,147.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	13,536 TON	43.00	582,048.00	62.00	839,232.00	62.50	846,000.00
0006	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	12,009 TON	47.00	564,423.00	60.00	720,540.00	61.50	738,553.50
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,659 TON	815.00	1,352,085.00	650.00	1,078,350.00	715.25	1,186,599.75
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	660 TON	200.00	132,000.00	125.00	82,500.00	300.00	198,000.00
0009	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	50 LF	60.00	3,000.00	60.00	3,000.00	126.60	6,330.00
0010	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	50 SY	60.00	3,000.00	60.00	3,000.00	137.45	6,872.50
0011	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	10 EA	2,200.00	22,000.00	2,200.00	22,000.00	3,750.00	37,500.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	7 EA	650.00	4,550.00	650.00	4,550.00	560.00	3,920.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4 EA	550.00	2,200.00	550.00	2,200.00	500.00	2,000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,576 SF	6.50	16,744.00	8.56	22,050.56	8.00	20,608.00
0015	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	32 LF	30.00	960.00	30.00	960.00	160.00	5,120.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		102,659.65		13,000.00		87,400.00
0017	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	151,536 LF	0.80	121,228.80	0.80	121,228.80	0.80	121,228.80
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	250 LF	10.00	2,500.00	10.00	2,500.00	10.00	2,500.00
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	24 EA	100.00	2,400.00	100.00	2,400.00	100.00	2,400.00
0020	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 50 MILS)	247,203 LF	0.35	86,521.05	0.35	86,521.05	0.35	86,521.05
0021	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	652 EA	48.00	31,296.00	48.00	31,296.00	48.00	31,296.00
0022	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	600 LF	8.25	4,950.00	7.00	4,200.00	7.00	4,200.00
0023	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****)(14-2)	30 LF	1.50	45.00	2.00	60.00	2.00	60.00
0024	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	75.00	15,000.00	63.00	12,600.00	120.00	24,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3,415,000.00	TOTAL	3,510,567.41	TOTAL	3,689,600.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3,415,000.00	SUB-TOTAL	3,510,567.41	SUB-TOTAL	3,689,600.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL				
						1	3,415,000.00			
						2	3,510,567.41			
						3	3,689,600.00			